











Piano





Foreboding 



sempre pedale


     





     



echo

     



     















6

     




     
 



LH

     




     




LH













10

     




     




LH

     




     




LH









14

     



     



     











17

     



     



     



"The One Who is Torn Apart"
Composed by Yasunori Mitsuda

Square © 1998
https://www.NinSheetMusic.org/

Arranged by Libera

Xenogears











20       



  
     



     

    

     

      









24       

 

  
     



     

  
    



     


 











28       

 


  
     



     

 
    



     

      










32       

 


  
     

      


     

 

     











36         


      


Fade in upper voice in RH and LH

       




  


         

    


2 "The One Who is Torn Apart"











39         


      



       




  


         

    










42         


      



       




  


         

    










45         


      


Fade out upper voice in RH and LH

       




  


         

    










48         


      



       




  


         

    










51         


      



       




  


D.S.

         

    


3"The One Who is Torn Apart"


